Office of the Controller of Examinations
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-25

Revised Datesheet of Annual Examinations — 2019 (January)

B.Ed. (Distance Mode) First year

Timings: 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

DATE DAY COURSE CODE ; COURSL fITLE
20.01.2020 Monday B.Ed.-03 i Language Across the Curriculum
22.01.2020 | Wednesday ’ B.Ed.-04 ‘ Understanding Disciplines and Subjects |
i, = e i
24.01.2020 Friday 'BEd-05 | .
| | Learning and Teaching
27.01.2020 Monday { B.Ed.-14 Pedagogy of Social Science
29.01.2020 | Wednesday |B.Ed-09 | Pedagogy of Hindi
131.01.2020 Friday | BEd-10 Pedagogy of English
103.02.2020 | Monday BEA-08 | Pedagogy of Urdu e
| |
05.02.2020 | Wednesday | B.Ed.-11 Pedagogy of Mathematics
07.02.2020 | Friday 'BEd.-12 | Pedagogy of Commerce
| _ | -
10.02.2020 Monday ' BEd-13 Pedagogy of General Science
12.02.2020 | Wednesday | B.Ed.-01 Childhood & Growing Up :
14.02.2020 Friday ‘ B.Ed.-02 | Cotemporary India and Education
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1. Centre: Office of the Controller of Examinations, Jamia Millia Islamia (LSC-DL-01), (Gate No.20) & Kalka
Educational Society (Only For students admitted in 1st year February 2019 at LSC DL-02.) and Balaji College of
*Education, Ballabgarh, Faridabad, LSC HR-05.
2. * Darsh College of Education, Sonipat, Haryana. LSC-HR-03

3. IPJ College of Education, Tgmaliq, RokHal Is¢-Hr-07

4. Bharat Vidyapeeth of Education, Kasandi, Gohana, Sonipat, LSC HR-06.

5. Saraswati College of Professional Studies, Dasna, Ghaziabad U.P LSC-UP-05

6. Hiik&h;ﬂl Babadur Teachers Training Institute, Badaun Road, Bareilly, U.P LSC-UP-01
7. Bhartiya Prashikshan Sansthan, Behror, Alwar, Rajasthan. 1SC-RJ-01

8. phaktaBalaB.Ed College, Nadia, West Bengal LSC-WH-02

9. Crescent College, Dhubri, Assam. LSC-AS-02 f

10. NEF College, Kokrajhar, Assam.LSC-AS-01 i‘,’
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